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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 28/01/2026 NOUFAL 
NOUSHAD 

MANZIL

Y N N   

2 28/01/2026 NASAR VALIYA 
PARAMBATH

Y N N   

3 28/01/2026 APARNA KB Y N N   

4 28/01/2026 Moidu Y N N   

5 28/01/2026 Nanu Y N N   

6 28/01/2026 SHAFANA KK Kk Y N N   

7 28/01/2026 Ismayil Y N N   
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8 28/01/2026 BASHEER Y N N   

9 28/01/2026 Raheem Y N N   

10 28/01/2026 Sunila Y N N   

11 28/01/2026 Jaseer Y N N   

12 28/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA 
A 

Y N N   

13 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K P Y N N   

14 28/01/2026 MUFEEDABI E Y N N   

15 28/01/2026 Vineesh Y N N   

16 28/01/2026 AHAMED 
MOHAMED 

NAZAR 

Y N N   

17 28/01/2026 ASHRAF 
paloremmal 

Y N N   

18 28/01/2026 Jayesh Y N N   

19 28/01/2026 Azeez Y N N   
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20 28/01/2026 Hameed Y N N   

21 28/01/2026 Asemi Y N N   

22 28/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

23 28/01/2026 Subhash Y N N   

24 28/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

25 28/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

26 28/01/2026 Rumshina P Y N N   

27 28/01/2026 Nabeesa Y N N   

28 28/01/2026 Haris 
Kinarullaparambath 

Y N N   

29 28/01/2026 Pribu Y N N   

30 28/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   

31 28/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   
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32 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNIM 

Y N N   

33 28/01/2026 Anandan Y N N   

34 28/01/2026 Fathimath shahana 
banu 

Y N N   

35 28/01/2026 Kunhukutty Y N N   

36 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER

Y N N   

37 28/01/2026 Mariam Y N N   

38 28/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   

39 28/01/2026 MUNEER 
VELIKAYIL 

Y N N   

40 28/01/2026 Rajesh Y N N   

41 28/01/2026 Nizar Y N N   

42 28/01/2026 Sayyid Y N N   

43 28/01/2026 HAMEED 
ALUMPURATH 

Y N N   
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44 28/01/2026 HARIS 
PUNNAKKAL

Y N N   

45 28/01/2026 Mashalath Y N N   

46 28/01/2026 Najma Y N N   

47 28/01/2026 AHAMMED Y N N   

48 28/01/2026 NASLA Y N N   

49 28/01/2026 Shajil T P Y N N   

50 28/01/2026 Moidu Y N N   

51 28/01/2026 Nisar Y N N   

52 28/01/2026 ANAS KADIYATH Y N N   

53 28/01/2026 SHAMSUDDEEN 
ELAVANA POYIL

Y N N   

54 28/01/2026 HAMSA 
KADIYATH

Y N N   

55 28/01/2026 THALHATH 
KADIYATH

Y N N   
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56 28/01/2026 INSAR K Y N N   

57 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SANOOPA

Y N N   

58 28/01/2026 LUBINA K Y N N   

59 28/01/2026 Soudha Y N N   

60 28/01/2026 Joshitha M John Y N N   

61 28/01/2026 siyad p p Y N N   

62 28/01/2026 KHAMARUDHEEN 
ELAVANAPOIL

Y N N   

63 28/01/2026 Kuzhikkattumgara 
Assainar

Y N N   

64 28/01/2026 ABDUL HAKEEM 
SOOFI

Y N N   

65 28/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN Y N N   

66 28/01/2026 shakeela Y N N   

67 28/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   
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68 28/01/2026 ABDULLA 
MEETHELE 
RAYAROTH

Y N N   

69 28/01/2026 UNUS Y N N   

70 28/01/2026 Sathyan Y N N   

71 28/01/2026 Shoukathali Y N N   

72 28/01/2026 Sana Parveen Y N N   

73 28/01/2026 Sooraj Y N N   

74 28/01/2026 manojan Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


